Active Schools
East Dunbartonshire Report 2021-22

Participants

Sex Participants % of total
Male 1,211 54%
Female 1,022 46%
Total 2,233 100%

Percentage of school roll

Sex §choo| roll % participating
Male 8,842 14%
Female 8,371 12%
Total 17,213 13%
Visits

Sex Visits % of total

v

Male 11,360 54%
Female 9,749 46%
Total 21,109 100%
Year group Visits % of total
Secondary 10,615 50%
Primary 9,934 47%
ASN 560 3%
Total 21,109 100%

School type

Primary
Secondary
ASN

Total

School Type

Primary
Secondary
ASN

Total

Year group
V'

ASN Primary
ASN Secondary
P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

Total

Participants % of total
v

1,518 68%
676 30%
39 2%
2,233 100%

School roll % participating

v

9,017 17%
8,096 8%
100 39%
17,213 13%
Visits % female
89 34%
471 39%
460 72%
321 39%
1,110 52%
1,501 52%
1,515 45%
2,365 48%
2,662 47%
4,161 40%
3,839 49%
1,944 45%
372 29%
224 42%
75 49%
21,109 46%



Sessions

§essions % purely voluntary
1,276 76%
Elocks Avg Sessions per Block
200 6.4

Deliverers by type

Deliverer type eeliverers % of total % voluntary % qualified

Teachers 60 39% 100% 58%
Secondary Pupils 39 25% 100% 5%
Club Coaches 25 16% 64% 44%
Family Members 11 7% 100% 9%
Session Coaches 7 5% N/A N/A
School Staff - Other 5 3% 100% 40%
FE/HE Students 3 2% 100% 67%
Sports Development Officers 3 2% N/A 100%
Community Members 2 1% 100% 100%
Others 0 0% N/A N/A
Total 155 100% 88% 37%

School to club links

School club links % sessions delivered
by clubs
19 10%
Schools with at least Clubs with at least
one link one link
v
17 8
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